12 SEALING RUBBER Pages
Adhesive Backed Foam 2
Sheet Edge Seal - Side Mount Seals 3 - 4
Sheet Edge Seal - Top Mount Seals 4 - 5
Sheet Edge Protection 5 - 8
Window Sealing Rubber 8
Truck / Container Door Seal & Corner Joiners 9
12 SEALING RUBBER
Code Dimensions Order Qty
M-1200.2.10 2H x 10mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.3.10 3H x 10mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.3.15 3H x 15mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.3.20 3H x 20mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.3.30 3H x 30mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.5.10 5H x 10mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.5.20 5H x 20mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.5.25 5H x 25mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.5.30 5H x 30mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.5.40 5H x 40mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.6.12 6H x 12mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.6.20 6H x 20mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.6.25 6H x 25mmW 10m Roll
M-1200.10.15 10H x 15mmW 5m Roll
M-1200.10.25 10H x 25mmW 5m Roll
Code Dimensions Order Qty
SEL-R-X1333HT 9.5W x 5.5mmH Per m, or, 100m Roll
SEL-R-X105HT 9.5W x 11mmH Per m, or, 76m Roll
SEL-R-X109HT 16W x 9.5mmH Per m, or, 100m Roll
SEL-R-X119HT 19W x 9.5mmH Per m, or, 100m Roll
SEL-R-X135HT 19W x 14mmH Per m, or, 76m Roll
M-1300.5.10 10W x 5mmH 50m Roll
M-1300.5.15 15W x 5mmH 50m Roll
M-1300.8.15 15W x 8mmH 50m Roll
9187STS 20W x 17mmH Per m, or, 50m Roll
M-1300.X.X
SEL-R-X1333HT SEL-R-X105HT SEL-R-X109HT
SEL-R-X135HT